MiMagicÊ 3
Low Power Applications Processor
Product Highlights
The MiMagic 3 (NMS7210) Applications Processor provides:
Å High System Performance 110 MHz 32-bit ARM V4T
compliant RISC processor (ARM720T) with two independent
bus architecture (32-bit Static Memory bus and 16-bit
SDRAM bus) providing separate interfaces for simultaneous

of Smartphone/Mediaphone using MiMagic 3.
Mediaphone using MiMagic 3
Ordering Information
NMS7210A-TB280C    MiMagic 3 Applications Processor, Tape Array BGA, 11x11x1.0mm, 0.5mm pitch,
NMS7210A-TB280I     MiMagic 3 Applications Processor, Tape Array BGA, 11x11x1.0mm, 0.5mm pitch,
NMS7210A-FB280C    MiMagic 3 Applications Processor, Flex BGA, 16x16x1.2mm, 0.8mm pitch,
NMS7210A-FB280I     MiMagic 3 Applications Processor, Flex BGA, 16x16x1.2mm, 0.8mm pitch,
3250 Jay Street, Santa Clara, CA 95054
(408) 988-7020
www.neomagic.comM3PB0802    August, 2002